
2018 HARTWELL MCC CHAMPIONSHIPS
ROUND 2 - MAC PARK, SA : 10 - 11 March 2018

Sponsored By Sketa Grimshaw Tourers

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          jake@computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Time Keeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Alistair Kinsella

Computime Race Timing Systems Pty Ltd © 1996

Licensed to Computime Race Timing Systems

300 SUPERSPORT

PRACTICE

CLASSIFICATION

Date: 10/03/18 Started at: 09:11:27

Event: P01 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Cloudy - 17.5C Starters: 16

Track: Dry Printed at: 9:21

Fastest On   Behind Behind

Pos No Name Class Machine Lap  Lap  Prev Leader

  1 68a Luke POWER / Angel Wings / HPC Coatings / 

Traction Control Sus. G Williams M/c Eng.

300SS Kawasaki Ninja 300 1:23.705  2 of  3

  2 131 John QUINN 300SS Kawasaki Ninja 300 1:25.561  3 of  3 1.856 1.856

  3 56 Ian WHITEHEAD 300SS Kawasaki EX300 300 1:26.659  3 of  3 1.098 2.954

  4 36 Tim TAYLOR / Ord's Motorcycles 300SS Kawasaki Ninja 300 1:27.135  3 of  3 .476 3.430

  5 241 Billy SUBASI 300SS Honda CBR 250 1:27.714  3 of  3 .579 4.009

  6 91a Jarrod WEST 300SS KTM RC390 390 1:29.014  3 of  3 1.300 5.309

  7 6 Graeme KOSCHMANN / Wimmera Car Hire 300SS Kawasaki Ninja 300 1:29.920  2 of  2 .906 6.215

  8 24 Cooper CORBETT 300SS Kawasaki Ninja 300 1:30.472  2 of  3 .552 6.767

  9 501 Dave SMITH 300SS Kawasaki Ninja 300 1:30.631  3 of  3 .159 6.926

 10 48 Brian LEWIS 300SS KTM RC390 375 1:30.816  3 of  3 .185 7.111

 11 133 Grace POUTCH / SC Project Oceania 300SS Kawasaki Ninja 300 1:31.250  2 of  3 .434 7.545

 12 177 Hakan SUBASI 300SS Honda CBR 250 1:31.297  3 of  3 .047 7.592

 13 51 Joel MCCABE 300SS Kawasaki EX300 250 1:33.174  2 of  3 1.877 9.469

 14 86 Jon LAROSA 300SS KTM RC390 373 1:41.191  3 of  3 8.017 17.486

 15 80 James O'HAGAN 300SS Yamaha R3 320 1:45.462  3 of  3 4.271 21.757

 16 68 Simon GRACE 300SS Honda CBR 250 1:46.870  3 of  3 1.408 23.165

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PRACTICE

LAP TIMES

Date: 10/03/18 Started at: 09:11:27

Event: P01 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Cloudy - 17.5C Starters: 16

Track: Dry Printed at: 9:21

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3

6 Graeme KOSCHMANN 2:14.291 1:29.920

24 Cooper CORBETT 1:37.264 1:30.472 1:30.750

36 Tim TAYLOR 1:45.867 1:28.297 1:27.135

48 Brian LEWIS 1:35.086 1:31.591 1:30.816

51 Joel MCCABE 1:35.696 1:33.174 1:34.409

56 Ian WHITEHEAD 1:34.992 1:29.635 1:26.659

68 Simon GRACE 1:57.242 1:49.001 1:46.870

68a Luke POWER 1:29.611 1:23.705 1:25.736

80 James O'HAGAN 1:56.849 1:48.971 1:45.462

86 Jon LAROSA 1:51.760 1:47.398 1:41.191

91a Jarrod WEST 1:37.305 1:30.507 1:29.014

131 John QUINN 1:30.241 1:26.302 1:25.561

133 Grace POUTCH 1:35.325 1:31.250 1:32.585

177 Hakan SUBASI 1:50.377 1:32.400 1:31.297

241 Billy SUBASI 1:52.246 1:29.341 1:27.714

501 Dave SMITH 1:37.333 1:30.715 1:30.631

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE

Date: 10/03/18 Started at: 09:11:27

Event: P01 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Cloudy - 17.5C Starters: 16

Track: Dry Printed at: 9:21

Race Fastest On

Time No Name Machine Lap  Lap

1:44.381 51 Joel MCCABE Kawasaki EX300 250 1:35.696 1

2:01.177 68a Luke POWER Kawasaki Ninja 300 1:29.611 1

3:24.882 68a Luke POWER Kawasaki Ninja 300 1:23.705 2

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.


